BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors

Class Class
1 Junior 80cm Open
2 Junior British Novice

3 Junior Discovery/90cm Open

4 Blue Chip Feed Balancer
Junior Newcomers/1m Open

5 Squibb & Davies
Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open

Horse/Pony

Doolally Tap
Kingvean Scintillation

Strider IIT
Rocking Robin
Kiltartan Lad

Upping Flame
Roseney Antalya
Miss Marmalade

Ballymena Cherokee
Brief Encounter IIT

Above & Beyond

Irish Dream ITI

Roseney Antalya
Boris Apache

Ginger Fox IT
Cadule

19th October 2008

Rider

R Skyrme
E Haynes

C Jones
E Haynes
A Conway-Hyde

B Bould
E Cooke
B Dean
H Levi
L Vincent Smith

A Burton
C Byard
E Cooke

K Fletcher

L Palmer
K Fletcher

Position

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

Prize Money

15.00
10.00

25.00
15.00
11.75

20.00
14.00
10.25
10.25
10.25

25.00
15.00
11.75

25.00
18.00



