BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors 19th October 2008

Class	Class	Horse/Pony	Rider	Position	Prize Money
1	Junior 80cm Open	Doolally Tap	R Skyrme	1st	15.00
		Kingvean Scintillation	E Haynes	2nd	10.00
2	Junior British Novice	Strider III	C Jones	1s†	25.00
		Rocking Robin	E Haynes	2nd	15.00
		Kiltartan Lad	A Conway-Hyde	3rd	11.75
3	Junior Discovery/90cm Open	Upping Flame	B Bould	1s†	20.00
		Roseney Antalya	E Cooke	2nd	14.00
		Miss Marmalade	B Dean	3rd	10.25
		Ballymena Cherokee	H Levi	4th	10.25
		Brief Encounter III	L Vincent Smith	5th	10.25
4	Blue Chip Feed Balancer	Above & Beyond	A Burton	1st	25.00
	Junior Newcomers/1m Open	Irish Dream III	C Byard	2nd	15.00
		Roseney Antalya	E Cooke	3rd	11.75
		Boris Apache	K Fletcher	4th	
5	Squibb & Davies	Ginger Fox II	L Palmer	1s†	25.00
	Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open	Cadule	K Fletcher	2nd	18.00